Brighton Children's Centre Fee Schedule



ADMIN	INFANT	TODDLER	PRESCH OOL	KINDER	SCHOOL AGE
\$50.00 Regis. Fee Not covered by Subsidy *Amount to be prorated based on age of children as per CWELCC \$23.62 Fee*	\$21.59 Base Fee	\$20.00 Base Fee	\$18.00 Base Fee	Age 5 and Under: \$9.25/day Before (B) \$12.00/day After (A) \$12.00/day B&A *If a child turns 6 before June 30, they receive the discount until the end of June. After June 30, the child receives the discount to the end of the birth month Age 6 (as per above): \$9.25/day Before (B) \$18.00/day After (A) \$23.50/day B&A	Age 6 (Grade 1) and above: \$9.25/day Before (B) \$18.00/day After (A) \$23.50/day B&A
\$10.00 Late Payment (Non-Base Fee's) \$25.00 NSF (NonBase Fee's)				Children 5 and Under: \$15.00/day Base Fee- PA Days, March Break and Summer *If a child turns 6 before June 30, they receive the discount until the end of June. After June 30, the child receives the discount to the end of the birth month* Children 6 (as per above): \$32.00/day Base Fee- PA Days, March Break and Summer	